Cont	re Services. wet		NUB/200	1021	
ATIONAL Assessment Cent	Jeb description	1	Date &Time	Completed .	Done pi.
Date In: 68/09/2000	SAS c-filling				
RETNON/4/4/200961 (14	E-mail (Links the,	AIC thus)			
Veh No: SAD ATK	I-Motor Claim P				
0.01 0105/2000 11:50			()		
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (F 4013)		
OD (Th) Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload				**.
	Assessment/Surv		L		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by P	x/Hand to		Fax:	
Proforred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (<u> </u>	Tolt		
P Particulars: Veh No: 1	BN. 4633 A	. INC()/Non-I	NC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
	Period: (Cover Typ	liner	
AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON		Date:	_)%] .
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WC): 1\tau 0-20	%; P: 21-		
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO(,		
Excess: (\$) Loading:\$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 (A STATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	STORE ST	2025-1-20	
control Religious Services Constitution	识学的联系。	医的功士的原	y CXX BAXAS OF	of repolets.	
Onto il Reliant Green ar : Customers I	nformation strictly Confi	idential & Str	icuy NO rai	Br Ol Japanon	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	orer URGENTLY.	and the second second	1		· ·)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inve	pice: YES()/NO	0();	owing Cot	1	
raive-in () i ou ou in (The state of the s	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	Unicipal transport	WATER STATE OF THE	WELLINGTH DY .
	KSPAZIOWE POLICE		到機器的		A column by
				il Complete M	resident by
(an) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car ()				a Pelipone by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()			Completed S	A Canadian
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()			Monphel 41	a Pelipone by
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ()			Completed	ar calcone by
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Car ()			Solingie 50	Sections by
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Car ()			Colingue and S	P. Albane by
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Car ()				Sections by
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs	/ Courtesy Car ()			Latingue and a	The state of the s
Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()				A Carlo No.
Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:	/ Courtesy Car ()			Colingue Self Self Self Self Self Self Self Sel	A CANADA SA A CANA
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury :	(·) > \$3000] ()			330)1	The state of the s
Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury:	(·) > \$3000] ()	DARI Acades	at Reporting	\$30)) \$100); INC (31 \$40	on ses
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: 2012 2002 854	(·) > \$3000] ()	DAI Acides DAI Dense OFF Follow-	at Reporting Appearance Pro	\$100); INC (11	0) 0545 5120 530
(In a long) (In a	(·) > \$3000] ()	DAI Acides DAI Dense OFF Follow-	at Reporting Appearance Pro	\$100); INC (11	0) 0545 5120 530
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Only (a) (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	(·) > \$3000] ()	1) AR Acades 2) DA Darray 3) TY Toulow Yor claiming (ATT Related	Asperting Aspert	530); INC (11 5100); INC (11 540 (Hesurvey) ly (Wal 10 Jan 2000)	0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0
Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Data () Triver/Owner: Outlief No:	(·) > \$3000] ()	1) AR Acades 2) DA Darries 3) TY Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-lap	Through Bury assistable 2 and a sellont	530); 5100); INC (31 540 (Resurvey) ly (Well 10 Jan 200)	0) 0545 5120 530
Apply for Transport Allowance () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Data () Triver/Owner: Outlief No:	(·) > \$3000] ()	1) AR Acades 2) DA Denner 3) DA Denner 3) PT Follow- For claiming 6) TR Re-lasp 7) NI Idap D/ 1) NTUC Addi	Through Busy of the State of th	530); 5100); INC (11 540 (Heauxvey) ly (Waf 10 Jan 200)	0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Series Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Seri	(·) > \$3000] ()	1) AR; Acades 2) DA; Denne; 3) DY; Follow- For claimle, 6) TR; Re-lap 7) NI; Idap D. 4) NTUC Addi OR; *NS; Courte	Through Busy of through Busy of the SMRT is the section of the sec	S100); INC (11 S40); INC (11 S40); (Resurvey) IX (Waf 10 Jan 200);	0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Series Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Seri	(·) > \$3000] ()	DAR! Acades 1) AR! Acades 2) DA! Derney 3) DY: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lay 7) NI: Idap D 1) NTUC Add NS: Courte NG: Rapals *NG: Rapals *NG: Rapals	Through Bury Th	S100); INC (11 S40); INC (11 ((Itasurvey)) Ily ((vef 10 Jan 2000)	0) 7545 5120 370 373 3160 35 510 325 35
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Onto 1) The Action of the Charge of the Costs (A) Action of the Charge of th	(·) > \$3000] ()	1) AR I Acades 2) DA i Dernet 3) TY : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-lasp 7) N1 : Idap D 1) NT UC Addi ON: N6: Rapul N6: Rapul N6: Rapul N6: Rapul N6: Rapul N6: Rapul	All Consultations of Corporations in a point	S100); INC (11 S40); INC (11 ((Itasurvey)) Ily ((vef 10 Jan 2000)	33 3160 33 310 373 3160 33 310 323 33 323 33
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: Onto The Agron	(·) > \$3000] ()	1) AR ; Acades 1) AR ; Acades 2) DA ; Denner 3) TF ; Follow- For claimling 6) TR ; Re-lasp 7) N1 ; Ideo D. 1) NTUC Addi OR; N6; Rapels N6; Rapels N6; Rapels N7; Fost N6 TE (N11); 2) N12; Ideo	Through Busy of Through Busy o	(Resurvey) If (wall 10 Jan 200) (wall 10 Jan 200) Owenus Coordination galaxi In C	373 3160 333 3160 333 331 331 331 331
(a) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs Injury: 2nto june Action Action Triver/Owner: Ontact No: armaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(·) > \$3000] ()	1) AR I Acades 2) DA i Dernet 3) TY : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-lasp 7) N1 : Idap D 1) NT UC Addi ON: N6: Rapul N6: Rapul N6: Rapul N6: Rapul N6: Rapul N6: Rapul	Through Busy of Strong Inches	S100); INC (11 S40 (Its survey) IV (Wall 10 Jin 2000) ey cordination galaxt INC	373 3160 333 3160 333 331 331 331 331

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

08/05/2020 14:21 Date Of Report Date Of Accident 07/05/2020 11:30

NATHAN ROAD TOWARDS CHARTSWORTH ROAD Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJD87K Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

EZGO LEASING PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

2XXXXX859G Co Reg No

MUBARAK0870@GMAIL.COM Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-92323494 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-94894515 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer PRIUS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING PURPOSES

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

SD19V09672/VPZ/R00 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

MUBARAK BIN ABDULLAH Name of Driver

SXXXX225B NRIC No 05/02/1967 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 06/08/1987 Date Of Driving Pass

32 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-92323494 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-94894515 Contact Number

MUBARAK0870@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Page 1 of 22

Address

BLK 272 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE 4

#08-70

Postcode

650272

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT BATOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 659840 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-6659999 - FAX NO: 66655793

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200507/2018

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES WITH TRAFFIC POLICE

Remarks/ Reasons: Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBN4633A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 22

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Reg. No: 02015328599

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

than Road toward Chartsworth Road		vehicle A - SJ087K
	chatsworth Road	vehicle B-FBN 4633A
7 7 1 1 30 4	/	
1 11 20		
PRISE # "		
Xx I		
Takings to		
The state of the s	8	
	9	
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT		
Refer to the police report	NO . 1/20200507 /2018.	1
*		
	/	
/		
ECLARATION		/
We declars when regoing particulars are true in every respec	t,	/11
(O(2015328599)) Mulan	~ ~	N 08/05/20201
olicyholder Signature Driver's Signature	Reporting	g Centre Personnel's Signature
ate & Time: (If driver is not the police		rold W

Date of Accident	: 07 05 2020 Accident Time: 1130hr (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Northan Road towards Chartsworth Road
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SJD & 7K Vehicle Make/Model: Toyota Prius
Insurance Company	: liberty Policy No. SD 19409672 / VPZ/ROO
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Ezgo Leasing pre LTO
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 1015328599 Owner's NRIC No:/
	: Co Contact No: 9232 3494 Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Name	: Mubarak Bin Abdullah DRIVER'S NRIC No: SI814225B
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 05 Feb 1967 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 06 Aug 1987
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Hirer
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BLK 272 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 # Of - 70 Singapore
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	: 1) 94894515 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	: mubarak 0870@gmail.com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type .	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including D Was the accident reported to the po Was there any video Captured by c	
	vas being used at the time of accident: Private use V work purpose Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
EAN 01220	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle MakelModel:	TANKO MA PARENTENIA
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER.	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
	ther Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No:	
Vehicle Maket Model	Vehicle Make Model:
Name DRIVER.	
IC No DRIVER	IC No DRIVER.
DRIVER'S Coniect & add	
DRIVER'S Contact & add	





Date of Expiry:

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200507/2018

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

Race:

Malay

Occupation:

GRAB DRIVER

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 20 15:08	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 37
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars		
	Informant: AK BIN AB		Address: APT BLK 272 BUKIT SINGAPORE 650272	BATOK EAST AVENUE 4 #08-70
and the second second second	/ ID No.: D / S18142	25B	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94894515
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ĽEN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 53	Date of Birth: 05/02/1967	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race:			Language:	Institution / School Name:

Driving Licence Information:

Language:

Class:

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	ce Drink No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/05/2020 11:30	Type of Location
Location: Along Road 1 NATHAN RO towards Char				
Weather: Clear	F	Road Surface: Ory		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:	Т	raffic Control:		Traffic Volume:
				Anyone conveyed by

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBN4633A	Motorcycle				Seriously Damaged	l .
SJD87K	Car				Seriously Damaged	





Report No. T/20200507/2018

2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 07/05/2020 at about 1130hrs, I was travelling along Nathan Road towards Chartsworth Road when one motorcycle (FBN4633A) collided into my right side. I am not sure how the collision happened. The collision happened near the junction of Bishopgate Road. The rider of the motorcycle was badly injured but I am not injured.

I have an in-car camera and the SD card of the camera has been seized by the Traffic Police officer. The rider was conveyed by the ambulance. I am unsure of the total cost of damage for my car.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200507/2018

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 2 SITI NABILA BINTE RAZALI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: SIGNATURE Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/05/2020 15:08
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / SI THABAGESH JEYATHESH Contact No.: 65476232	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Ezgo Leasing PTE LTD 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-14 S(575721)

RENTAL AGREEMENT Kindly fill up all of the details below CAR MODEL: -STD87K CARPLATE: HIRER'S NAME: NRIC/PASSPORT NO .: DOB: 196. 5 NEXT OF KINS: Tel: ADDRESS: 172 Butok Ear Ave 4 #08-70 5650277 CONTACT NO .: RENTAL DEPOSIT: DATE OF COMMENCE: EMAIL: Mubarat RENTAL PER DAY: BANK/ ACCOUNT NO .: "All Payments will be transferred to you every Thursday. You will only transfer us your earnings every Thursday at 2pm. Hence, we will only be able to process your payout after we receive their payment. Thank you. CONTRACT VAILDITY: 24 mths 1)INSURANCE 1ST PARTY EXCESS \$2500 \$150 C 2)INSURANCE 3RD PARTY EXCESS \$2500 \$ (SC C)
3)INSURANCE EXCESS FOR OVERSEA WILL BE DOUBLED 4)INSURANCE EXCESS FOR DRIVING LICENCE LESS THEN 2 YEAR AND BELOW 22 YEAR OLD WILL BE DOUBLED



5)WINDSCREEN EXCESS \$200



REMARKS:







D=DENT S#SCRATCHES C#CHIPS R#RUST M#MISSI



Top



Mulan





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Registration no.19900279 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890

Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD19V09672 /VPZ /R00	
From	MZ400B	
Date Of Issue	30-JUL-2019	
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SJD87K	
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	ZVW508054854	
3.Name of Policyholder:	EZGO LEASING PTE LTD	
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act:	27-AUG-2019 00:00 AM	
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	26-AUG-2020 23:59 PM	
6.Persons or Classes of Persons		

entitled to drive*:

For Private Hire Vehicle (PHV) Usage:

For Social, domestic & pleasure purposes : Any Authorised Drivers driving with the permission of the Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road

Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

7.Limitations as to use*:

A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 B) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
 B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE :

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, PHV Extension (Geographical Area: Singapore only)

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I S\$2000, Section II S\$2000, Additional Excess for Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers S

FINANCE COMPANY:

\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100 MV CREDIT PTE LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

ALL INS SOLUTIONS PTE LTD

PLAS/-/01-AUG-19

S1_CI_T1_T3_OE_Template6-Ver1. 01-AUG-19